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Women / 5 / Junior B2
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Katelin Hong4212
WOGA

9.600 9.500 9.4009.700 38.200
2 3T 3T 11 1 

1 

Ellie Ermisch4106
Capital

9.575 9.400 9.5509.475 38.000
3 6 8 5T 2 

2 

Andrea Yan4213
WOGA

9.250 9.600 9.5009.550 37.900
7 2 5T 7T 3 

3 

Sophie Salvatori4211
Texas Dreams

9.225 9.500 9.5509.550 37.825
8T 4T 6T 6T 4 

4 

Audrey Bowen4309
Southlake

8.875 9.750 9.3509.775 37.750
16 1 1T 12 5 

5 

Aksho Venkatesh4009
Metroplex

9.200 9.350 9.6759.500 37.725
10T 7 7 4 6 

6 

Ruby Jackson4210
Texas Dreams

9.150 9.500 9.2009.775 37.625
13 5T 2T 17 7 

7 

Lucy White4113
Crenshaw

9.375 9.300 9.7009.050 37.425
5 8 12 3 8 

8 

Maryn Ward4301
Impact

8.825 9.150 9.7259.700 37.400
17 10T 4T 2 9 

9 

Macy Hadley4313
Top Flight

9.475 8.500 9.8759.425 37.275
4 16 10 1 10 

10 

Kara Walker4104
Capital

9.650 8.900 9.4509.000 37.000
1 13T 13 9T 11 

11 

Harper White4112
Crenshaw

9.200 9.150 9.5008.600 36.450
11T 11T 17 8T 12 

12 

Izzy Crim4105
Capital

9.225 9.200 9.1008.900 36.425
9T 9 14T 18 13 

13 

Harley Hayes4302
Love

9.325 8.900 9.2508.900 36.375
6 14T 15T 15T 14 

14 

Lia Ross4005
Golden Grip

9.100 8.400 9.3259.450 36.275
14T 17 9 13T 15 

15 

Timber Bennett4305
Rock Solid

9.200 9.000 9.3258.725 36.250
12T 12 16 14T 16 

16 

Gabriella Cristini4311
Stars

9.100 8.850 8.8009.100 35.850
15T 15 11 19 17 

17 

Rachel Hoar4003
Empire

8.650 8.050 9.4507.300 33.450
19 18 19 10T 18 

18 

Bethany Koch4205
Sugar Land

8.725 7.300 9.2507.700 32.975
18 19 18 16T 19 

19 

Avary Grover4110
Champion

0.000 0.000 0.0007.050 7.050
20 20 20 20 20 

20 
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